Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
800.533.3948 • barronltg.comPage 1 of 2
The Exitronix LED Backup Driver (LBD Series) is specifically designed to
provide emergency lighting of LED fixtures with the loss of power. The unit’s
low-profile configuration makes the series suitable for most pre-installation and
on-site applications.

Constant Power Emergency LED Driver
10800314 Rev 7
Ordering Information   Example: LBD-10-NC-CW-C
Series Output Power Output Voltage (DC) Battery Chemistry Output Configuration Connection Type
LBD 5 = 5W BLANK = 20-50 NC = NiCad CW = Constant Power C = Conduit
7 = 7W MV¹ = 50-110
10 = 10W HV¹ = 100-220
13 = 13W
17 = 17W
Notes
¹ Available in 17W only, lead times apply
LBD-5-NC-CW-C
LBD-7-NC-CW-C & 10-NC-CW-C
LBD-13-NC-CW-C & 17-NC-CW-C & 17-MV,HV
11.5”
10.8”
1.5”
2.6”
1.5”
2.6”
1.5”
2.6”
15.4”
14.7”
19.2”
18.6”
AVAILABLE WHILE SUPPLIES LAST
Consult factory for available SKUs
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
800.533.3948 • barronltg.comPage 2 of 2
Electrical Information
Model Input Current (A) Input Power (W)
LBD-5W 0.061 3.9
LBD-7W 0.065 4.8
LBD-10W 0.087 5.7
LBD-13W 0.110 6.9
LBD-17W 0.110 7.9
LBD Series System Coordination Guidelines
These guidelines were developed to allow the lighting system Designer/Specifier to predict the operating performance levels of LED luminaires when
powered by an electrically compatible LBD Series model. It is ultimately the responsibility of the Designer/Specifier to ensure that the installed system delivers
code-compliant path of egress illumination.